SB0248/173490/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 248

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 15, strike "any one consumer or" and substitute "a single".

On page 6, in line 10, strike "(2)" and substitute "(3)".

On page 7, in line 28, after "ITS" insert "DIRECT WINE SHIPPER'S".

On page 9, in line 14, after "A" insert "VALID"; and in line 15, strike "LICENSE" and substitute "PERMIT".